The Pall Emflon PFW Final Air Filters are designed for
fermenter inlet air and exhaust venting, sterile process air
and sterile venting of tanks in food processes.
Description
The filter element features Pall’s advanced 0.2 micron rated
polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE) double-layer membranes,
pleated with very high area into single open-end cartridges.
They are built to withstand demanding in situ steaming

Typical Flow Rates3
Ordering Information
This information is a guide to the part number structure and
possible options. For availability of specific options and housing
details, please contact Pall.
Part Number:  FA                 RPFWH4
Example part number:  FA71RPFWH4
See bold reference code in tables.
Table 1 Table 2
0
100
200
0 200 400 600 800
500 100 150 200 250 300 350 450400
2
1
0
3
300
400
4
5
1 b
ar
g
2 b
ar
g
4 barg
3 bar
g
3 b
ar
g
Ve
nt
Flow Rate (scfm)
Flow Rate (Nm3/h)
D
iff
er
en
ti
al
 P
re
ss
u
re
 (m
b
ar
d
)
D
iff
er
en
ti
al
 P
re
ss
u
re
 (p
si
d
)
Nominal Filter Area
0.8 m2 (8.6 ft2) per 254 mm (10”) module
Table 1:  Adapter
Code Description